
1.

MCQ

2.

Mark only one oval.

a natural number

a whole number

an integer

a real number

3.

Mark only one oval.

4

3

2

1

Class IX weekly test-Saturday(8th may
2021)

*Required

Name *

Every rational number is

P(x)= x^2-2√2x+1 is degree of polynomial



4.

Mark only one oval.

1

0

3

2

5.

Mark only one oval.

0

1

Not defined

2

6.

Mark only one oval.

always irrational

always rational

always an integer

sometimes rational and sometimes irrational
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√3 is a polynomial of degree

Degree of zero polynomial is

The product of two irrational number is
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